Crystals                                                JFVNY®
JFVNY®              Tel: 86-10-62579008/09   Fax: 86-10-62576867   Web: www.jfvny.com
1
HC-49S Series
Description:
●Low Cost ●Consumer Electronic Products
●Wide Frequency Range ●Industrial Equipment
●Excellent Aging ●Military Equipment

JFVNY®              Tel: 86-10-62579008/09   Fax: 86-10-62576867   Web: www.jfvny.com
2
Crystal Units Ordering Information
Package
Operating
Temperature
Range
Load
Capacitance
Frequency
Tolerance
Frequency
Stability
Vibration
Mode
Nominal
Frequency
(MHz)
HC-49U
HC-49UX
HC-33U
HC-49S
HC-49SA
HC-49SB
HC-49XA
HC-49XB
X53F
X63F
X75F
X53T
X63T
UM-1
UM-5
AT-38
AT-39
A=0°C~+50°C
B=-10°C~+60°C
C=-20°C~+70°C
G=-40°C~+85°C
J=-55°C~+125°C
00=series
06=6.0pF
08=8.0pF
10=10pF
12=12pF
16=16pF
20=20pF
30=30pF
50=50pF
Please enter
the value